THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E* CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R” CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS’ MEETING IS FEBRUARY 07, 2025.

DURHAM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Appear by Zoom-Meeting Information
https://www.ncmba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s
01/10/2025
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Vicki Parrott

24-80281 Sandra Ann Lewis Jeremy Harn
24-80259 Shirley Bonura Moreau Koury Lee Hicks
24-80271 Tanequa Dajanae Abrams Shawn C Orcutt
24-80239 Edward Lee Key Jr Shawn C Orcutt

(Cont. From 12/13/24 )

24-80273 Joanne Rita Rogers Shawn C Orcutt

24-10653 Tricia Lynn Councilman Hector Quesada
(Cont. From 11/25/24, 12/13/24)

24-80269 Sarah Beth Estill Hector Quesada



24-80278

24-80267

24-80266

24-80268

24-80274

24-80262

24-80272

22-80067

24-80265

24-80236

Renitta Gail Houston

Geraldo Bobadilla

Danielle Lea Yancey

Janie Giovannina Morbillo

Carrie Elizabeth Wessels

Kevin Patrick Curtin Hansen
Diane Marie Hansen

Sirena Yvette Simmons

Sparkle Clarese Slaughter

Duncan Christopher Brook

Thomas William Christopher Jr
Joseph Wenerick Christopher
(Cont. From 12/13/24 )

Hector Quesada

Matthew Schmidt

Matthew Schmidt

Jason David Watson

PRO SE

Edward C. Boltz

Edward C. Boltz

Edward C. Boltz

PRO SE

PRO SE

FF



24-80255 Christopher Lee Coffey PRO SE
(Cont. From 12/13/24)



